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Position Number License Name Vehicle Total
Time

Best
Laptime

Total
Laps

Leader
Gap Gap Points

1 430 A Andre Pettas Yamaha YZF-R6 11:24.330 01:52.897 6 00.000 00.000 25

2 189 A Johnny Griffith Yamaha YZF-R6 11:35.426 01:52.791 6 11.096 11.096 20

3 151 A Lee Callans Yamaha YZF-R6 11:41.784 01:55.653 6 17.454 06.358 16

4 693 A Michael Bishop Yamaha YZF R6 11:44.276 01:56.316 6 19.946 02.492 13

5 808 A Robert
Montgomerie Yamaha YZF-R6 11:54.135 01:57.360 6 29.805 09.859 11

6 133 A Troy Simmons Kawasaki ZX-6R 11:54.962 01:57.929 6 30.632 00.827 10

7 101 A Robert Rozycki Suzuki GSX-R600 12:11.824 01:59.956 6 47.494 16.862 9

8 35X SA Alfonso Sanchez Yamaha YZF-R6 12:34.082 02:03.326 6 01:09.752 22.258 8

9 704 A Alyssa Evans Honda
CBR600RR 12:53.819 02:06.403 6 01:29.489 19.737 7

10 862 A Carlo Manalo Yamaha R6 13:01.432 02:09.236 6 01:37.102 07.613 6

11 636 A Bonnie Chiurazzi Kawasaki ZX-6R 13:02.341 02:08.303 6 01:38.011 00.909 5

12 928X SA Vicnesh Nathan Suzuki GSX-R600 11:33.515 02:15.523 5 1L 1L 4

13 210 A Dennis Crawford Suzuki GSX-R600 11:41.931 02:16.780 5 1L 08.416 3

9998 122X SA LJ Elder Kawasaki ZX-6R 00.000 -- 7L 6L 0

9998 412 A Michael Aibel Yamaha YZF-R6 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 333 A Muhammad Naveed Yamaha R6 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 711 A Max Tseng Yamaha YZF-R6 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 681 A Braxton Young Honda
CBR600RR 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0


